
The Lakes Region was formed by combining two of 
Kentucky’s Area Development Districts located in the 
western portion of the state—Pennyrile and Purchase. 
The newly formed region is made up of the following 17 
counties: Ballard, Caldwell, Calloway, Carlisle, Christian, 
Crittenden, Fulton, Graves, Hickman, Hopkins, Livingston, 
Lyon, Marshall, McCracken, Muhlenberg, Todd, and Trigg

The Lakes Region
Team Contact Information

Regional Child Care 
Administrator
Bethany Davis
bethany.davis2@uky.edu
270-601-3201

Health & Safety Coach
Jill Stahr
jill.stahr@uky.edu
270-534-3173
Assigned Counties: Ballard, Calloway, 
Carlisle, Fulton, Graves, Hickman, 
Livingston, Lyon, Marshall, and 
McCracken

Quality Coach
Brandy West
brandy.west@uky.edu
270-534-3348
Assigned Counties: Ballard, 
Calloway, Carlisle, Fulton, Graves, 
Hickman, Livingston, Lyon, Marshall 
and  McCracken

Training Coach (interim)
Bethany Hughes
bethany.hughes@uky.edu
502-783-7967
Assigned Counties: Entire region

PD Coach 
Debbie Sisco
debbie.sisco@uky.edu
270-534-3459
Assigned Counties: Entire region

Quality Coach
Brittany Galloway
brittany.west@uky.edu
502-512-3628
Assigned Counties: Caldwell, 
Christian, Crittenden, Hopkins, 
Muhlenberg, Todd and Trigg

Health & Safety Coach
Rachel Collins
rachel.collins1@uky.edu
270-824-1844
Assigned Counties: Caldwell, 
Christian, Crittenden, Hopkins, 
Muhlenberg, Todd, and Trigg

Quality TA Specialist
LaDonna Butler
LaDonna.Butler@uky.edu
270-534-3456
Assigned Counties: Entire Region
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